
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 PENN 34

2 NR 50

3 CON 91

4 NW 174

5 Adam 194

6 MISH 203

7 Riley 212

8 EM 229

9 EC 243

10 FF 253

11 BC 256

12 ECA 268

13 Gosh 285

14 CLAY 465

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

WASH 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 PENN 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Lauren Frank 00:19:32.033 1

2 3 Ellie Jankowski 00:20:05.653 3

3 4 Lorena Daughtery 00:20:08.560 4

4 12 Dani Spring 00:20:38.786 12

5 14 Stella Dimarzio 00:20:51.850 14

6 15 Hannah Selis 00:20:51.943 0

7 17 Riley Keppler 00:20:53.006 0

2 NR 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Jenna Miller 00:20:08.716 5

2 7 Mckenzie Love 00:20:22.113 7

3 8 Mariah King 00:20:22.283 8

4 9 Mackenzie Adams 00:20:24.660 9

5 21 Caitlin Clark 00:21:18.290 21

6 23 Hanna Durbin 00:21:32.056 0

7 44 Jenna Bradberry 00:22:41.306 0

3 CON 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Ally Smith 00:20:19.156 6

2 16 Alexa Porter 00:20:52.096 16

3 19 Summer Cooper 00:21:06.353 19

4 24 Sydney Simon 00:21:46.880 24

5 26 Jana Fisher 00:21:50.093 26

6 30 Lauren Craig 00:21:59.713 0

7 42 Regan Landis 00:22:39.460 0

4 NW 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Erica Stutsman 00:21:14.663 20

2 32 Whitney Wolfe 00:22:10.870 32

3 36 Kate Jarvis 00:22:22.136 36

4 39 Ariana Runge 00:22:31.950 39

5 47 Hannah Brubaker 00:22:48.253 47

6 50 Jennifer Martinez 00:22:56.336 0

7 60 Megan Miller 00:23:32.560 0

5 Adam 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Olivia Wheeler 00:21:18.866 22
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2 38 Adiyah Williams 00:22:31.183 38

3 40 Ana Marie Broden 00:22:33.206 40

4 41 Maddie Mishack 00:22:34.563 41

5 53 Niki Hakimzedah 00:23:07.730 53

6 64 Kate Obrien 00:23:48.943 0

7 71 Jazmin Hernandez 00:24:14.720 0

6 MISH 7 203

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Faith Quintana 00:20:27.990 10

2 11 Damaris Wyant 00:20:36.506 11

3 57 Morgan Washington 00:23:16.013 57

4 58 Rachel Delee 00:23:26.170 58

5 67 Skyler Hampton 00:24:01.626 67

6 73 Carolina Quintana 00:24:18.770 0

7 81 Hannah Graham 00:24:58.660 0

7 Riley 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Rose Coman 00:21:47.760 25

2 43 Gina Waweru 00:22:40.673 43

3 45 Nicole Hipskind 00:22:43.603 45

4 48 Madison Allison 00:22:54.676 48

5 51 Abby Crothers 00:23:00.883 51

6 62 Sarah Thompson 00:23:38.906 0

7 82 Kaylee Kenney 00:25:01.660 0

8 EM 7 229

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Kallie Canfield 00:22:06.696 31

2 33 Jessica Corredor-Leon 00:22:13.103 33

3 46 Dinah Gilbert 00:22:46.130 46

4 54 Morgan Eash 00:23:08.996 54

5 65 Brandi Peals 00:23:49.106 65

6 80 Adrainna Shepard 00:24:53.813 0

7 86 Lynsey White 00:25:31.830 0

9 EC 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Lauren Dibley 00:21:52.546 28

2 49 Emma Romero 00:22:55.983 49

3 52 Stacy Dibley 00:23:04.183 52

4 55 Margo Southern 00:23:09.810 55

5 59 Anotonia Hiland 00:23:30.340 59

6 63 Hadley Malloy 00:23:46.363 0

7 66 Daniela Garces 00:23:56.893 0
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10 FF 6 253

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Carol Haldeman 00:21:53.123 29

2 35 Calyn Howell 00:22:16.010 35

3 56 Emily Yoder 00:23:10.963 56

4 61 Mackenzie Bobeck 00:23:35.813 61

5 72 Madalynne Miller 00:24:16.223 72

6 77 Winifred Sceniak 00:24:39.376 0

11 BC 7 256

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Hannah Yeakey 00:19:59.903 2

2 37 Elaina Youngberg 00:22:24.073 37

3 68 Clara Lind 00:24:05.300 68

4 74 Fiona Yeakey 00:24:26.160 74

5 75 Luisa Dutchersmith 00:24:32.736 75

6 78 Sasha Dyck 00:24:40.486 0

7 89 Carissa Mast 00:26:14.953 0

12 ECA 7 268

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Maddie Morehead 00:21:03.256 18

2 27 Bridget Deardorff 00:21:50.373 27

3 69 Inna Fox 00:24:06.660 69

4 70 Lily Reynolds 00:24:07.486 70

5 84 Bryden Deardorff 00:25:06.830 84

6 85 Keely Cox 00:25:22.206 0

7 90 Ari Barben 00:26:28.686 0

13 Gosh 7 285

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Ariana Perez Diener 00:20:39.570 13

2 34 Kirsten Graves 00:22:15.933 34

3 76 Julieta Walton Clark 00:24:34.203 76

4 79 Persis Wade 00:24:53.266 79

5 83 Brandi Smith 00:25:05.753 83

6 87 Elena Meyer-Reimer 00:25:39.650 0

7 88 Veronica Qurioz 00:25:52.403 0

14 CLAY 6 465

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 91 Anna Jurgonski 00:26:38.860 91

2 92 Marissa Downer 00:27:57.456 92

3 94 Alexis Augostino 00:29:27.433 93

4 95 Rory Sullivan 00:29:30.786 94
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5 96 Martha Alsip 00:29:34.240 95

6 97 Shelby Perkins 00:30:32.733 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Lauren Frank - 00:19:32.033 PENN

2 2 Hannah Yeakey - 00:19:59.903 BC

3 3 Ellie Jankowski - 00:20:05.653 PENN

4 4 Lorena Daughtery - 00:20:08.560 PENN

5 5 Jenna Miller - 00:20:08.716 NR

6 6 Ally Smith - 00:20:19.156 CON

7 7 Mckenzie Love - 00:20:22.113 NR

8 8 Mariah King - 00:20:22.283 NR

9 9 Mackenzie Adams - 00:20:24.660 NR

10 10 Faith Quintana - 00:20:27.990 MISH

11 11 Damaris Wyant - 00:20:36.506 MISH

12 12 Dani Spring - 00:20:38.786 PENN

13 13 Ariana Perez Diener - 00:20:39.570 Gosh

14 14 Stella Dimarzio - 00:20:51.850 PENN

15 15 Hannah Selis - 00:20:51.943 PENN

16 16 Alexa Porter - 00:20:52.096 CON

17 17 Riley Keppler - 00:20:53.006 PENN

18 18 Maddie Morehead - 00:21:03.256 ECA

19 19 Summer Cooper - 00:21:06.353 CON

20 20 Erica Stutsman - 00:21:14.663 NW

21 21 Caitlin Clark - 00:21:18.290 NR

22 22 Olivia Wheeler - 00:21:18.866 Adam

23 23 Hanna Durbin - 00:21:32.056 NR

24 24 Sydney Simon - 00:21:46.880 CON

25 25 Rose Coman - 00:21:47.760 Riley

26 26 Jana Fisher - 00:21:50.093 CON

27 27 Bridget Deardorff - 00:21:50.373 ECA

28 28 Lauren Dibley - 00:21:52.546 EC

29 29 Carol Haldeman - 00:21:53.123 FF

30 30 Lauren Craig - 00:21:59.713 CON

31 31 Kallie Canfield - 00:22:06.696 EM

32 32 Whitney Wolfe - 00:22:10.870 NW

33 33 Jessica Corredor-Leon - 00:22:13.103 EM

34 34 Kirsten Graves - 00:22:15.933 Gosh

35 35 Calyn Howell - 00:22:16.010 FF
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36 36 Kate Jarvis - 00:22:22.136 NW

37 37 Elaina Youngberg - 00:22:24.073 BC

38 38 Adiyah Williams - 00:22:31.183 Adam

39 39 Ariana Runge - 00:22:31.950 NW

40 40 Ana Marie Broden - 00:22:33.206 Adam

41 41 Maddie Mishack - 00:22:34.563 Adam

42 42 Regan Landis - 00:22:39.460 CON

43 43 Gina Waweru - 00:22:40.673 Riley

44 44 Jenna Bradberry - 00:22:41.306 NR

45 45 Nicole Hipskind - 00:22:43.603 Riley

46 46 Dinah Gilbert - 00:22:46.130 EM

47 47 Hannah Brubaker - 00:22:48.253 NW

48 48 Madison Allison - 00:22:54.676 Riley

49 49 Emma Romero - 00:22:55.983 EC

50 50 Jennifer Martinez - 00:22:56.336 NW

51 51 Abby Crothers - 00:23:00.883 Riley

52 52 Stacy Dibley - 00:23:04.183 EC

53 53 Niki Hakimzedah - 00:23:07.730 Adam

54 54 Morgan Eash - 00:23:08.996 EM

55 55 Margo Southern - 00:23:09.810 EC

56 56 Emily Yoder - 00:23:10.963 FF

57 57 Morgan Washington - 00:23:16.013 MISH

58 58 Rachel Delee - 00:23:26.170 MISH

59 59 Anotonia Hiland - 00:23:30.340 EC

60 60 Megan Miller - 00:23:32.560 NW

61 61 Mackenzie Bobeck - 00:23:35.813 FF

62 62 Sarah Thompson - 00:23:38.906 Riley

63 63 Hadley Malloy - 00:23:46.363 EC

64 64 Kate Obrien - 00:23:48.943 Adam

65 65 Brandi Peals - 00:23:49.106 EM

66 66 Daniela Garces - 00:23:56.893 EC

67 67 Skyler Hampton - 00:24:01.626 MISH

68 68 Clara Lind - 00:24:05.300 BC

69 69 Inna Fox - 00:24:06.660 ECA

70 70 Lily Reynolds - 00:24:07.486 ECA

71 71 Jazmin Hernandez - 00:24:14.720 Adam

72 72 Madalynne Miller - 00:24:16.223 FF
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73 73 Carolina Quintana - 00:24:18.770 MISH

74 74 Fiona Yeakey - 00:24:26.160 BC

75 75 Luisa Dutchersmith - 00:24:32.736 BC

76 76 Julieta Walton Clark - 00:24:34.203 Gosh

77 77 Winifred Sceniak - 00:24:39.376 FF

78 78 Sasha Dyck - 00:24:40.486 BC

79 79 Persis Wade - 00:24:53.266 Gosh

80 80 Adrainna Shepard - 00:24:53.813 EM

81 81 Hannah Graham - 00:24:58.660 MISH

82 82 Kaylee Kenney - 00:25:01.660 Riley

83 83 Brandi Smith - 00:25:05.753 Gosh

84 84 Bryden Deardorff - 00:25:06.830 ECA

85 85 Keely Cox - 00:25:22.206 ECA

86 86 Lynsey White - 00:25:31.830 EM

87 87 Elena Meyer-Reimer - 00:25:39.650 Gosh

88 88 Veronica Qurioz - 00:25:52.403 Gosh

89 89 Carissa Mast - 00:26:14.953 BC

90 90 Ari Barben - 00:26:28.686 ECA

91 91 Anna Jurgonski - 00:26:38.860 CLAY

92 92 Marissa Downer - 00:27:57.456 CLAY

93 0 Mireya Robles - 00:29:08.220 WASH

94 93 Alexis Augostino - 00:29:27.433 CLAY

95 94 Rory Sullivan - 00:29:30.786 CLAY

96 95 Martha Alsip - 00:29:34.240 CLAY

97 96 Shelby Perkins - 00:30:32.733 CLAY

98 0 Ashley De La Rosa - 00:32:06.176 WASH
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